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

https://www.trulia.com/home/address-not-
disclosed-arnold-ca-95223-

52444657?cid=shr%257Cwww_desktop%25
7Crent%257Cpdp%253Aoverview%253Aher

o%257Ccopylink

4/4/2024



Rent Bed Bath Deposit County City Address Contact Info Available Notes Listing Link Date Added

980 1 1 Tuolumne Tuolumne 
18662 Pine St, 

APT 3

McKenzie or 
Mike

Eagle Realty & 
Property 

Management
(209) 532-

6315

Remodeled historic barber shop converted into a studio apartment, located right across from the 
park in Tuolumne City within walking distance to the ball field and community pool. This 
apartment is level access, with newer flooring, newer paint, newer blinds, portable a/c & heat 
unit, clothes w/d in unit, kitchenette with fridge, microwave, hotplate, and small convection 
oven. Owner pays water, sewer, garbage, electricity, and basic cable tv. It is expected to be 
available 05/15/24 with a 9 month lease.

*Applications are FREE and required ahead of arranging a viewing.

Owner pays water, sewer, garbage, electricity, and basic cable tv!

https://www.zillow.com/homedetails/1866
2-Pine-St-APT-3-Tuolumne-CA-

95379/2077849065_zpid/
4/11/2024

1180 1 1 Tuolumne Sonora 
20230 Grouse 

Way
(209) 396-

4603

Quail Hollow Apartments 
Air Conditioning, Balcony, Cable Ready, Dining Room, Dishwasher, Disposal, Family Room, 
Fireplace, Handrails, Heating, Kitchen, Linen Closet, Oven, Pantry, Patio,, Range, Refrigerator, 
Smoke Free, Storage Units, Tub/Shower, Vaulted Ceiling, Vinyl Flooring, Walk-In Closets, Window 
Coverings

https://www.forrent.com/ca/sonora/quail-
hollow-apartments/k8wzmxc

4/1/2024

950 1 1 Tuolumne Twain Harte 

Twain harte, Ca 
Two rooms for rent 950/m and 900/m +utilities evenly divided. 200 deposit 
1st bd is 10.5x12 
2nd bd is 10.5x10 
Common bathroom
Common area, living room. 
Shared kitchen 
Laundry room 
Pets welcome, must be kept after. 
Courteous to other roommates 

https://www.facebook.com/marketplace/it
em/1066958554506035/

3/1/2024

600 1 1 Amador N/A N/A 209-296-5953 Room for Rent. $600 per month. Pay half of PG&E bill. Full use of the house.

https://www.ledger.news/online_classified
s/housing/room-for-rent/ad_223d9e62-

e547-11ee-8fed-13e893a30323.html
3/18/2024

920 1 1 Amador Jackson 185 Placer Dr

$920 + Utilities
Kitchen and Living areas shared
No smoking (designated area)
Laundry room shared (scheduled times) 
Credit report/ renters’ history/ Eviction Report/ Criminal Report 

 If you’d like to apply for the Community 
Garden Apartments, here is the link to the 
application:
http://tenant.rentredi.com/

You’ll need the shareable unit code: DOI-
169

10/19/2023

Rooms for Rent
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1800 3 2 2250 Tuolumne Sonora 
17121 Salmon 

River Ct
(209) 586-

3258
05/10/2024

 This charming 3 bedroom, 2 bathroom residence boasts 853 sqft of comfortable living space. 
Nestled in the picturesque community of Crystal Falls, this rental offers serene surroundings and 
convenient access to local amenities.

Qualifications for this home include established credit and a steady source of income however a 
bankruptcy, foreclosure or late medical bill(s) may be considered. A co-signer or additional 
deposit may be OK for those not meeting the minimum requirements. Pets are OK on a case-by-
case basis, per our pet policy and with an additional deposit. . All premises are non-smoking 
premises.

https://www.apartments.com/17121-
salmon-river-ct-sonora-ca/ylh3t4t/

4/14/2024

1475 2 1 Tuolumne Sonora 440 S 
Washington St

2 bd/1 ba, washer/dryer, solid surface flooring, tiled kitchen/shower, off street parking, 
water/sewer/garbage included.  No pets!!

https://www.facebook.com/marketplace/it
em/320312890747028/

3/1/2024

1395 2 1 Amador Jackson
1520 S State 
Highway 49

Divine 
Properties
(209) 372-

3385

This charming and completely remodeled 2 bdrm, 1 bthrm apartment sits in a gated storage 
facility right in Jackson. Water, sewer, garbage and internet included. This is a great community, 
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